26973	STATE OF OREGON,
Order No. Escrow No.	County of Klamath SS: Vol. <u>m91</u> Page. 4643
Escrow No.	Filed for record at request of:
Loan No.	Vander Molen & Malin
	on this 14th day of March AD 1091
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	at <u>3:16</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>4643</u> .
VANDER MOLEN & MALIN LAW CORPORATION 1509 East Chapman Avenue	Evelyn Biehn_ County Clerk
Orange, California 92666	By Dauline Mulendare
	Fee, \$28.00
	L_{max}
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	
	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$
GLEN L. and ROSEMARY CHRISTENSEN 1896 Maplewood	Computed on the consideration or value less liens or ongumber and
Orange, California 92665	remaining at time of sale.
	Thu X. Christian
	Signature of Declarant or Agent determining tax — Firm Name
QU	JITCLAIM DEED
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt	
GLEN L. & ROSEMARY M. CHRISTENS	of which is hereby acknowledged,
GLEN L. & ROSEMARY M. CHRISTENSE	
do hereby REMISE, RELEASE AND FOI	
DATED NOVEMBER 8, 1989	
the real property in the City of Klamath Fa	
- County of Klamath	, CILLO VI BOUNDAND, UCOUIDEU AD
E Lot 1, Boo R 3510 015	ok 10, Forest Estates, Map number 5D0 02600 000 00
na an a	DO 02600 000 00
	동물에는 친구별 방법은 소리는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
	이 이 방법을 통일하는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같았다.
Dated November 8, 1989	Mo. I Cnit
	GLEN L. CHRISTENSEN
STATE OF CALIFORNIA] COUNTY OF ORANGE]ss.	
OnORANGEjss. OnNovember 8, 1989	Rasemary Christeman
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said t	
personally appeared <u>GLEN L. CHRISTENSEN</u> and	
ROSEMARY M. CHRISTENSEN	
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfa	actory
evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) x/are subscribe	bed to
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that Kershe	Althev
executed the same.	
WITNESS my hand and official seal,	

			j.	γ		
Signature	m	itte	6	A l	1 h	
- grature		1		und	-74	oc
	. /					

-

*0%و

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE

1085 (6/82)